
VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL 
“Velammal Avenue”, Karur – Madurai Byepass NH-7,Kakkavadi, Karur -639 003. 

Fine : In case the student does not pay the fees within the last date as mentioned above, a fine of Rs.5/- per day 
shall be collected along with the fees. 

 

 

 
 

 

BOOK FEE / NOTE BOOK FEE 
 

PRE KG 2500 III 6300 VIII 7000 
XI - ACC    7650 

XI –BIO-CS  7700 

LKG 3400 IV 6500 IX 5500 XII - BIO 7850 

UKG 4300 V 6600 X 5900 XII - CSE 7550 

I 5500 VI 6800 XI - BIO 7050 XII - ACC 8000 

II 5800 VII 6900 XI - CSE 7150 XII –BIO-CS 7865 

SCHOOL FEE DETAILS (NEW STUDENTS) 
 

 
CLASS 

 
FACILITY 

FEE 

 
1st 

Installment 

Total Fee 
(Facility+ 

I Term Fee) 
Payable 

within 7 days 
from the 

declaration of 
results 

2nd Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.09.2024 

3rd Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.12.2024 

4th Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.02.2025 

 
Whole Year 

Fee 

Pre-KG 18400 9200 27600 9200 9200 9200 55200 

LKG 18400 9200 27600 9200 9200 9200 55200 

UKG 18400 9200 27600 9200 9200 9200 55200 

I 23700 9350 33050 9350 9350 9350 61100 

II 23700 9350 33050 9350 9350 9350 61100 

III 24600 10250 34850 10250 10250 10250 65600 

IV 24600 10250 34850 10250 10250 10250 65600 

V 24600 10250 34850 10250 10250 10250 65600 

VI 25900 10350 36250 10350 10350 10350 67300 

VII 25900 10350 36250 10350 10350 10350 67300 

VIII 25900 10350 36250 10350 10350 10350 67300 

IX 31200 10950 42150 10950 10950 10950 75000 

X 31200 10950 42150 10950 10950 10950 75000 

XI 42700 12100 54800 12100 12100 12100 91100 

XII 44800 12650 57450 12650 12650 12650 95400 

 
   FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. NO DONATION FEE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR IS ALSO ACCEPTED  

 

Allotted dates to pay the Fees : 

School Fees (Facility Fee + Book Fee & I Installment Fee) 
Payable within 7 days from the declaration of results. 

 
II Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.09.2024 

III Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.12.2024 

IV Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.02.2025 

2024 - 2025 



VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SEC. SCHOOL 
“Velammal Avenue”, Karur – Madurai Byepass NH-7,Kakkavadi, Karur -639 003. 

Fine : In case the student does not pay the fees within the last date as mentioned above, a fine of Rs.5/- per day 
shall be collected along with the fees. 

 

 

 

 

BOOK FEE / NOTE BOOK FEE 

PRE KG 2500 III 6300 VIII 7000 
XI - ACC    7650 

XI –BIO-CS  7700 

LKG 3400 IV 6500 IX 5500 XII - BIO 7850 

UKG 4300 V 6600 X 5900 XII - CSE 7550 

I 5500 VI 6800 XI - BIO 7050 XII - ACC 8000 

II 5800 VII 6900 XI - CSE 7150 XII –BIO-CS 7865 

SCHOOL FEE DETAILS (OLD STUDENTS) 
 

 
CLASS 

 
FACILITY 

FEE 

 
 

1st 
Installment  

Total Fee 
(Facility+ 

I Term Fee ) 

payable 
on or before 
10.04.2024 

2nd Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.09.2024 

3rd Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.12.2024 

4th Installment 
payable 

on or before 
10.02.2025 

 
Whole Year 

Fee 

Pre-KG 17850 9200 27050 9200 9200 9200 54650 

LKG 17850 9200 27050 9200 9200 9200 54650 

UKG 17850 9200 27050 9200 9200 9200 54650 

I 20700 9350 30050 9350 9350 9350 58100 

II 20700 9350 30050 9350 9350 9350 58100 

III 21300 10250 31550 10250 10250 10250 62300 

IV 21300 10250 31550 10250 10250 10250 62300 

V 21300 10250 31550 10250 10250 10250 62300 

VI 22700 10350 33050 10350 10350 10350 64100 

VII 22700 10350 33050 10350 10350 10350 64100 

VIII 22700 10350 33050 10350 10350 10350 64100 

IX 24050 10950 35000 10950 10950 10950 67850 

X 24050 10950 35000 10950 10950 10950 67850 

XI 37400 12100 49500 12100 12100 12100 85800 

XII 37800 12650 50450 12650 12650 12650 88400 

 
   FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED. NO DONATION FEE FOR THE WHOLE YEAR IS ALSO ACCEPTED  

 

Allotted dates to pay the Fees : 

School Fees (Facility Fee + Book Fee & I Installment Fee) 
Payable on or before 10.04.2024 

II Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.09.2024 

III Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.12.2024 

IV Installment Fee Payable on or before 10.02.2025 

2024 - 2025 


